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Date 

|1.12.2023 
|1.12.2023 
12.12.2023 
12.12.2023 
13.12.2023 
13.12.2023 
14.12.2023 
14.12.2023 
15.12.2023 

Mid Term Time Table 
B.A. Part-I Semester-1 Dec.-2023 

Time 
1.00 -2.00 
11.00-12.00 
1.00 - 2.00 

1.00-12.00 
1.00 -2.00 

11.00-12.00 
1.00 - 2.00 

Email :- goeolswInagmail.com 

11.00-12.00 
|1.00-12.00 

Subject 
English 

Hindi 
Sanskrit 

Geography 
Urdu 

History 
Economics 
Pol. Science 

Sociology 

-): 2°2 



hH0H/2023-24/39 

Date 
07.12.2023 

08.12.2023 
08.12.2023 
09.12.2023 
09.12.2023 

Mid Term Time Table 

B.Sc.Part-ISemnester-I Dec.-2023 

Time 
11.00 � 02.00 
11.00 �02.00 
11.00 � 02.00 

Email :- gocolswm@gmail.com 

11.00 � 02.00 
11.00 � 02.00 

Subject 
Chemistry 
Botany 
Physics 
Zoology 
Mathematics 
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Date 

07.12.2023 
08.12.2023 

09.12.2023 

Mid Term Time Table 

B.Com.part-I Semester -I Dec.-2023 
Time 

01.00 -02.00 

Emal :-gocoswma gmaikcom 

01.00 -02.00 
01.00 -02.00 

Subject 
E.A.F.M. 
A.B.S.T. 

Bus.Adm. 
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